
TEE HORA POS JUGADOR

1 08:20 13 ALONSO RAMOS, SERGIO 12,8
1 08:20 14 VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO 11,4
1 08:20 15 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 12,5
1 08:30 12 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,2
1 08:30 19 SEGARRA DE LA PEÑA, DAVID 13,8
1 08:30 23 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 21,4
1 08:40 16 PEREZ-CURTO MENENDEZ, JORGE 5,2
1 08:40 17 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 8,2
1 08:40 18 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 4,7
1 08:50 20 BARBEITO TORRES, MANUEL 32
1 08:50 21 ALONSO GARCIA , JOSE 15,9
1 08:50 22 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ROMAN 13,5
1 08:50 23 GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 27,7
1 09:00 24 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 11,8
1 09:00 25 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 1,3
1 09:00 26 LOPEZ MALO, LUIS 1,8
1 09:00 27 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 2,1
1 09:10 28 VELA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 10,8
1 09:10 29 HERRANZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 13,9
1 09:10 30 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 10,7
1 09:10 31 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 20,6
1 09:20 32 TORRES CARBAJO, JOSE IGNACIO 19,2
1 09:20 33 MATEOS GUILARTE, ALFONSO 17,9
1 09:20 34 MARTIN GARCIA, FRANCISCO PEDRO 19,9
1 09:20 35 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,7
1 09:30 36 ALVAREZ DE MON  PAN DE SORALUCE, JOSE8,2
1 09:30 37 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, RAMON5,3
1 09:30 38 CASTIÑEIRA SELLES, ALFONSO 9,6
1 09:30 39 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,8
1 09:40 40 COBIAN CASARES, JORGE 9,3
1 09:40 41 TRINCADO BOVILLE, IÑIGO 7,6
1 09:40 42 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12
1 09:40 43 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,4
1 09:50 44 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 23,2
1 09:50 45 VIDAL PAN, CARLOS 26,5
1 09:50 46 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO 23,2
1 09:50 47 VALVERDE LOUZAN, FERNANDO 18,2
1 10:00 48 MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 10,7
1 10:00 49 RIVEIRO PITA, JOAQUIN 17,5
1 10:00 50 RICKERT, CHRISTIAN 24,4
1 10:00 51 RIVEIRO PITA, JORGE 24,6
1 10:10 52 GARCIA DIAZ, MARGARITA 36
1 10:10 53 PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 22,2
1 10:10 54 SOLORZANO SAENZ,  EVA 20,9
1 10:10 65 LOPEZ RILO, JOSE MANUEL 17
1 10:20 56 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 14,7
1 10:20 57 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL 9,7
1 10:20 58 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 9,4
1 10:20 59 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,2
1 10:30 60 HOTZ, RICHARD 18,2
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1 10:30 61 SANCHEZ-TOSCANO MANOVEL, ANGEL 16,7
1 10:30 62 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, JULIO 32,2
1 10:30 63 SUAREZ FAJARDO DE ANDRADE, J.A. 17,3
1 10:40 55 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 20,3
1 10:40 64 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5
1 10:40 66 RODRIGUEZ-ETCHEVERRIA BERNAR, TOMAS28
1 10:40 67 RODRIGUEZ-ETCHEVERRIA DE LA MUELA, JOSE14,1
1 10:50 68 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3,1
1 10:50 69 QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS 8,8
1 10:50 70 SERANTES PINELL, ALVARO 7,4
1 10:50 71 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 13,4
1 11:00 72 BELINCHON DE DOMINGO-JUAN, RAFAEL 23,6
1 11:00 73 CALVETE GARCIA, Mº JESUS 21,5
1 11:00 74 GARCIA BILBAO, ANTONIO 10,4
1 11:00 75 CASTRO VARELA, ANGEL RAMON 26,5
1 11:10 76 MORODO LORENZO, PILAR 23,5
1 11:10 77 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,5
1 11:10 78 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,4
1 11:10 79 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20,1
1 11:20 80 GIRALDEZ SANTAMARIA, IVAN 18
1 11:20 81 DAFONTE TIZON, GUILLERMO 15,9
1 11:20 82 PAIS PIÑEIRO, ERNESTO 10,5
1 11:20 83 FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS 16,1
1 11:30 0 GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER 7,9
1 11:30 0 LLOVET DIAZ, FERNANDO 12
1 11:30 0 VEGA MOSQUERA PEDRO 9,9
1 11:30 0 GARCIA PERALBO, ENRIQUE 19,8
1 13:20 128 CHOUZA INSUA, MANUEL DOMINGO 14,6
1 13:20 129 FERNANDEZ GOAS, JORGE 14,8
1 13:20 130 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FCO. JAVIER 15,9
1 13:30 132 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, IGNACIO 16,6
1 13:30 133 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, JORGE 17
1 13:30 134 TORRES PASTORIZA, DAVID 28
1 13:40 136 PIÑEYRO PUEYO, PABLO 28
1 13:40 137 LOUSA REVENTOS, DAVID 24,1
1 13:40 138 GARCIA DIAZ, DAVID 10
1 13:50 140 VALLE RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO DEL 21,6
1 13:50 141 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,8
1 13:50 142 BOEDO OSSORIO, PEDRO 16,2
1 13:50 143 JURADO PEREZ, RICARDO 27,6
1 14:00 144 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 9,8
1 14:00 145 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 17
1 14:00 146 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 9,7
1 14:00 147 REY LLORENS, JORGE 9,8
1 14:10 148 GARCIA BARGIELA, IGNACIO 29,1
1 14:10 149 REGO  LORCA, HERMES 28
1 14:10 150 NIETO DE ALMEIDA, ARTURO 36
1 14:10 151 BOQUETE ANTELO, RICARDO 23,8
1 14:20 152 FRAGA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,6
1 14:20 153 FRAGA LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA 22,1
1 14:20 154 RUSO DE LAGO, ISABEL 35
1 14:20 155 PUIG DE LLANO, RICARDO 36
1 14:30 156 VALIENTE ROMERO,JAVIER 7,3
1 14:30 157 ITURREGUI PEÑA, NACHO 18,4
1 14:30 158 ARMIJO TORRES, ALVARO 5,9
1 14:30 159 RIVA LOPEZ RIOBOO, JUAN DE LA 9,5
1 14:40 160 GARCIA MORATILLA, JOSE IGNACIO 24
1 14:40 161 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,9
1 14:40 162 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16,5
1 14:40 163 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 16
1 14:50 164 PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE 22,2
1 14:50 165 OTERO FERNANDEZ, DOLORES 36
1 14:50 166 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 25,9
1 14:50 167 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 22,2
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1 15:00 168 PAZOS GARCIA, ENRIQUE 3,7
1 15:00 169 CARBALLAL POSE, MANUEL 1,8
1 15:00 170 CATOIRA GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 19,1
1 15:00 171 DRAKE CASTRO, CARLOS 13,3
1 15:10 172 ANDION CERDEIRIÑA, LUIS 33,5
1 15:10 173 PUGA ARIAS, RAUL 34,5
1 15:10 174 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 21,2
1 15:10 175 SANCHEZ MORGADE, JESUS 21,9
1 15:20 176 REVIEJO TALLON, ALVARO 19,7
1 15:20 177 CRUZ-VILLALON FERNANDEZ, JOSE 13
1 15:20 178 CACHALDORA MORANTE, SANTIAGO 5,1
1 15:20 179 COBIAN RON, JORGE 9
1 15:30 180 POSE VELO,JOSE LUIS 10,6
1 15:30 181 LORENTE BERRUGA, RUBEN 21,9
1 15:30 182 NIMO  SILVA, ABELARDO 27,5
1 15:30 183 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, NUÑO 15,1
1 15:40 184 CHAVER SAIZ, JAVIER 14,9
1 15:40 185 MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO 14,9
1 15:40 186 MARCOS LORENZO, PEDRO DE 16,8
1 15:40 187 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 8,9
1 15:50 188 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,7
1 15:50 189 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 12,7
1 15:50 190 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 17,5
1 15:50 191 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13
1 16:00 192 ORZA PEREZ-MOREIRAS, DAVID 19,2
1 16:00 193 BARBIERI PETRELLI, GERMAN 20,5
1 16:00 194 UNSAIN OTERO, JAVIER 15,5
1 16:00 195 TOME NEIRA, JORGE 4,6
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TEE HORA POS JUGADOR

1 09:00 24 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 11,8
1 14:40 162 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 16,5
1 08:50 21 ALONSO GARCIA , JOSE 15,9
1 08:20 13 ALONSO RAMOS, SERGIO 12,8
1 09:30 36 ALVAREZ DE MON  PAN DE SORALUCE, JOSE8,2
1 09:30 37 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, RAMON5,3
1 15:10 172 ANDION CERDEIRIÑA, LUIS 33,5
1 08:30 12 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,2
1 15:50 188 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,7
1 14:40 163 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 16
1 14:30 158 ARMIJO TORRES, ALVARO 5,9
1 11:10 77 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,5
1 14:00 146 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 9,7
1 08:50 20 BARBEITO TORRES, MANUEL 32
1 16:00 193 BARBIERI PETRELLI, GERMAN 20,5
1 11:00 72 BELINCHON DE DOMINGO-JUAN, RAFAEL 23,6
1 13:50 142 BOEDO OSSORIO, PEDRO 16,2
1 13:50 141 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,8
1 14:10 151 BOQUETE ANTELO, RICARDO 23,8
1 15:20 178 CACHALDORA MORANTE, SANTIAGO 5,1
1 11:00 73 CALVETE GARCIA, Mº JESUS 21,5
1 15:00 169 CARBALLAL POSE, MANUEL 1,8
1 09:30 38 CASTIÑEIRA SELLES, ALFONSO 9,6
1 11:00 75 CASTRO VARELA, ANGEL RAMON 26,5
1 15:00 170 CATOIRA GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 19,1
1 15:40 184 CHAVER SAIZ, JAVIER 14,9
1 13:20 128 CHOUZA INSUA, MANUEL DOMINGO 14,6
1 09:40 40 COBIAN CASARES, JORGE 9,3
1 14:50 167 COBIAN LLAMAS, GONZALO 22,2
1 15:20 179 COBIAN RON, JORGE 9
1 10:20 57 CORTINA AEDO, ANGEL 9,7
1 15:20 177 CRUZ-VILLALON FERNANDEZ, JOSE 13
1 11:20 81 DAFONTE TIZON, GUILLERMO 15,9
1 15:00 171 DRAKE CASTRO, CARLOS 13,3
1 13:30 132 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, IGNACIO 16,6
1 13:30 133 FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE, JORGE 17
1 11:20 83 FERNANDEZ ESPADA, LUIS 16,1
1 13:20 129 FERNANDEZ GOAS, JORGE 14,8
1 15:30 183 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, NUÑO 15,1
1 14:20 152 FRAGA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,6
1 14:20 153 FRAGA LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA 22,1
1 14:00 144 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 9,8
1 14:10 148 GARCIA BARGIELA, IGNACIO 29,1
1 11:00 74 GARCIA BILBAO, ANTONIO 10,4
1 13:40 138 GARCIA DIAZ, DAVID 10
1 10:10 52 GARCIA DIAZ, MARGARITA 36
1 14:40 160 GARCIA MORATILLA, JOSE IGNACIO 24
1 11:30 0 GARCIA PERALBO, ENRIQUE 19,8
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1 08:40 18 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 4,7
1 11:30 0 GARCIA ROJO, JAVIER 7,9
1 08:50 22 GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ROMAN 13,5
1 11:20 80 GIRALDEZ SANTAMARIA, IVAN 18
1 13:20 130 GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ, FCO. JAVIER 15,9
1 14:50 166 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 25,9
1 09:50 46 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO 23,2
1 08:50 23 GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 27,7
1 09:10 29 HERRANZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 13,9
1 10:30 60 HOTZ, RICHARD 18,2
1 14:30 157 ITURREGUI PEÑA, NACHO 18,4
1 13:50 143 JURADO PEREZ, RICARDO 27,6
1 11:10 78 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,4
1 15:50 191 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13
1 09:20 35 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 17,7
1 11:30 0 LLOVET DIAZ, FERNANDO 12
1 09:00 25 LOPEZ MALO, JACOBO 1,3
1 09:00 26 LOPEZ MALO, LUIS 1,8
1 10:40 64 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5
1 10:10 65 LOPEZ RILO, JOSE MANUEL 17
1 09:10 30 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 10,7
1 15:30 181 LORENTE BERRUGA, RUBEN 21,9
1 13:40 137 LOUSA REVENTOS, DAVID 24,1
1 10:20 59 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 6,2
1 15:40 186 MARCOS LORENZO, PEDRO DE 16,8
1 09:20 34 MARTIN GARCIA, FRANCISCO PEDRO 19,9
1 15:10 174 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 21,2
1 15:40 185 MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO 14,9
1 09:20 33 MATEOS GUILARTE, ALFONSO 17,9
1 09:10 31 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL 20,6
1 11:10 79 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 20,1
1 11:10 76 MORODO LORENZO, PILAR 23,5
1 10:00 48 MOSQUERA GONZALEZ, CARLOS ANDRES 10,7
1 10:50 68 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, ALVARO 3,1
1 09:00 27 MOSQUERA QUINTAS, GERARDO 2,1
1 15:50 189 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 12,7
1 14:10 150 NIETO DE ALMEIDA, ARTURO 36
1 15:30 182 NIMO  SILVA, ABELARDO 27,5
1 08:40 17 NUÑEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 8,2
1 09:40 43 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,4
1 16:00 192 ORZA PEREZ-MOREIRAS, DAVID 19,2
1 14:50 165 OTERO FERNANDEZ, DOLORES 36
1 11:20 82 PAIS PIÑEIRO, ERNESTO 10,5
1 15:00 168 PAZOS GARCIA, ENRIQUE 3,7
1 14:50 164 PEREIRA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE 22,2
1 08:40 16 PEREZ-CURTO MENENDEZ, JORGE 5,2
1 08:20 15 PERNAS VARELA, CESAR 12,5
1 14:00 145 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 17
1 15:50 190 PINELL CIENFUEGOS, ROCIO 17,5
1 13:40 136 PIÑEYRO PUEYO, PABLO 28
1 10:50 71 PITA PIRRI, ALVARO 13,4
1 09:30 39 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,8
1 08:30 23 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 21,4
1 15:30 180 POSE VELO,JOSE LUIS 10,6
1 15:10 173 PUGA ARIAS, RAUL 34,5
1 10:10 53 PUGA GONZALEZ, ISABEL 22,2
1 14:20 155 PUIG DE LLANO, RICARDO 36
1 10:50 69 QUIROGA MOLINA, LUIS 8,8
1 10:40 55 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 20,3
1 14:10 149 REGO  LORCA, HERMES 28
1 15:20 176 REVIEJO TALLON, ALVARO 19,7
1 14:00 147 REY LLORENS, JORGE 9,8
1 10:00 50 RICKERT, CHRISTIAN 24,4
1 14:30 159 RIVA LOPEZ RIOBOO, JUAN DE LA 9,5
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1 10:00 49 RIVEIRO PITA, JOAQUIN 17,5
1 10:00 51 RIVEIRO PITA, JORGE 24,6
1 09:50 44 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 23,2
1 10:30 62 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLIDO, JULIO 32,2
1 10:40 66 RODRIGUEZ-ETCHEVERRIA BERNAR, TOMAS28
1 10:40 67 RODRIGUEZ-ETCHEVERRIA DE LA MUELA, JOSE14,1
1 14:20 154 RUSO DE LAGO, ISABEL 35
1 15:10 175 SANCHEZ MORGADE, JESUS 21,9
1 10:30 61 SANCHEZ-TOSCANO MANOVEL, ANGEL 16,7
1 08:30 19 SEGARRA DE LA PEÑA, DAVID 13,8
1 10:50 70 SERANTES PINELL, ALVARO 7,4
1 10:10 54 SOLORZANO SAENZ,  EVA 20,9
1 10:30 63 SUAREZ FAJARDO DE ANDRADE, J.A. 17,3
1 16:00 195 TOME NEIRA, JORGE 4,6
1 09:20 32 TORRES CARBAJO, JOSE IGNACIO 19,2
1 13:30 134 TORRES PASTORIZA, DAVID 28
1 09:40 41 TRINCADO BOVILLE, IÑIGO 7,6
1 09:40 42 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12
1 10:20 58 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 9,4
1 15:40 187 ULLOA AYORA, PABLO 8,9
1 16:00 194 UNSAIN OTERO, JAVIER 15,5
1 10:20 56 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 14,7
1 14:30 156 VALIENTE ROMERO,JAVIER 7,3
1 13:50 140 VALLE RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO DEL 21,6
1 09:50 47 VALVERDE LOUZAN, FERNANDO 18,2
1 08:20 14 VAZQUEZ OLIVAN, ALFONSO 11,4
1 11:30 0 VEGA MOSQUERA PEDRO 9,9
1 09:10 28 VELA VAZQUEZ, JAVIER 10,8
1 09:50 45 VIDAL PAN, CARLOS 26,5
1 14:40 161 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23,9
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